Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

CC2650, chipsets operated on
INTERNAL BIAS MODE
Part Number Explanation
Packaging Style
Do you need help selecting the best mini or micro 2.4GHz antenna for your application? Send us a message at:
Insertion Loss when component
measured by itself (passive
insertion loss)
2W max (CW)
18 months max.
+5 ~ +35 °C,
Humidity 45-75%
Recommended Storage
Conditions of Unused
Product on T&R
Storage Period
Power Capacity
-40 ~ +85°C
-40 ~ +85°C
4,000
2.0 max.
P/N Suffix
Suffix = None100% Tin
Suffix = T
Bulk
T & R
0.031
0.004 1.6 0.10
MillimeterInches
0.004 0.8 0.10
Mechanical Dimensions
0.063
Termination Style
GND
Terminal Configuration
Function
Balanced Port
GND
Function
Unbalanced Port
NC
Balanced Port
3/7/2017
2.4GHz Impedance Matched Balun + embedded FCC/ETSI Band Pass Filter For Texas
Instruments CC2620, CC2630, CC2640, CC2650 chipsets operated on INTERNAL BIAS MODE
50 Ω
2400 - 2500
2450BM14G0011Part Number
Unbalanced Impedance
Frequency (MHz)
Ver 1.3
0.008 0.2
0.30.012
0.006 0.15
0.008 +0.1/-0.15 0.2 +0.1/-0.15
0.002
0.024 0.004 0.6 0.10
0.020 0.5
0.10
0.10